POBUATHLON KIDS 12-15 ANS 2014 Classement scratch

Place

1
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Dossard

468
451
452
465
479
480
472
467
469
453
471
478
476
456
477
457
482
454
455
458
481
474
461
463
459
473
466
470
464
483
460
462

Nom
WASZKIEWICZ
NOBLET
MARTIN
DIDIER
GUIRILLEC
MASSONNEAU
PERRAUD
POTIRON
QUESTERBERT
LEDUC
GOBIN
BINELLI
GARCES
LEFEUVRE
GALERNE
LETORT
BRIAND
CHOQUET
LAMBERT
BOUREAU
GUITTON
OLIVIER
PHAM-MINH
AUBERT
BELIN
GODEFROY
COUETOUX
QUESTERBERT
BERNARD
BULABOIS
GODEFROY
CHEVE

Prénom
Kevin
ELIOT
Charly
Arthur
Luca
Maxime
Alan
Jules
ANTOINE
Elvan
Alexandre
Baptiste
Mathys
ELIE
Lucas
ANTOINE
Anthony
Valentin
MARC
MARINE
Valentin
Evan
Marine
ORIANE
LAURA
Mathieu
Julien
CLEMENT
Johan
Emma
Julie
Emma

Sexe cat
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XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
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XX
XX
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XX

Epreuve
DUATH

DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH

Temps
Course
00:13:23
00:13:34
00:13:53
00:13:59
00:14:14
00:14:24
00:14:35
00:14:56
00:14:59
00:15:08
00:15:13
00:15:24
00:15:28
00:15:39
00:15:58
00:16:18
00:16:43
00:16:52
00:16:54
00:17:05
00:17:20
00:17:23
00:17:30
00:17:40
00:18:15
00:18:25
00:18:57
00:20:03
00:20:40
00:20:46
00:20:58

Ordre
Arrivée
1
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31

Temps
Epreuve
00:13:23
00:13:34
00:13:53
00:13:59
00:14:14
00:14:24
00:14:35
00:14:56
00:14:59
00:15:08
00:15:13
00:15:24
00:15:28
00:15:39
00:15:58
00:16:18
00:16:43
00:16:52
00:16:54
00:17:05
00:17:20
00:17:23
00:17:30
00:17:40
00:18:15
00:18:25
00:18:57
00:20:03
00:20:40
00:20:46
00:20:58

DUATHLON KIDS 12-15 ANS

Place
Epreuve
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